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O NO OB OODN -

A A A A A
B ODN 2O ©

O~NO OGP~ WN -~

BSG Bruch 2

ABSG Recklinghausen von 1387 3

BSG Meckinghoven 7

BSG Bruch 3

SpSch Horneburg-Datteln 6

BSG Hochlar 1860 1

BSG Bruch 1

BSG Meckinghoven 5

BSG Stuckenbusch-Hochlarmark 3
SpSch Brockenscheidt-Leveringhausen 2
SV Natrop-Pelkum 3

SGi Erkenschwick 1

SpSch Brockenscheidt-Leveringhausen 1
BSG Hochlar 1860 3

Moschny,Manfred
Picksmeier,Ulrich
Proll,Christoph
Krause,Holger
Lacke,Ingrid
Alexander-Kriewen,Manuel
Scheidle,Frank
Tschoepe,Klaus-Dieter
Andersen,Laura
Timmes,Claus
Austermann,Marcus
BorR3,Nicole
Reincke,Matthias

Schiitzenkreis Recklinghausen

BSG Bruch e.V.

BSG Hochlar 1860 e.V.

SpSch Horneburg-Datteln e.V.

BSG Meckinghoven e.V.

BSG Bruch e.V.

ABSG Recklinghausen von 1387 e.V.

SpSch Brockenscheidt-Leveringhausen e.V.

SGi Erkenschwick e.V.

SV Natrop-Pelkum

BSG Bruch e.V.

BSG Stuckenbusch-Hochlarmark e.V.
BSG Meckinghoven e.V.

BSG Bruch e.V.

1

920,1
921,8
918,6
908,9
920,4
921,7
918,3
9154
913
900,3
895
901,5
908,7
876,1

312
312
310,6
308
310,3
304,4
307,3
311,8
306,1
304,7
305,3
307,6
307,8

2

906,6
916,5
920,9
919,2
906,2
920,5
914 ,4
915,2
920,6
911,2
912,8
907,9
898,2
882,1

315
3134
306,5
310,3
307,7
311,3
307,3
307,3
306,3
304,4

308
308,8
308,4

Rundenwettkampf Luftgewehr Auflage 2.Kreisklasse 2025 /2026

3

931,3
918,8
916,7
926,6
923
901,4
908,6
907,1
899,3
9174
911
893,8
891,8
900,2

316,2
307
314,8
311
309,4
309,2
309,3
303,3
309,8
311.,8
307,5
304,1
303,9
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Gesamt Schnitt

2758
27571
2756,2
27547
2749,6
2743,6
27413
27377
2732,9
2728,9
2718,8
2703,2
2698,7
2658,4

919,3
919,0
918,7
918,2
916,5
914,5
913,7
912,5
910,9
909,6
906,2
901,0
899,5
886,1

Gesamt Schnitt

943,2
932,4
931,9
929,3
927,4
924,9
923,9
922,4
922,2
920,9
920,8
920,5
920,1

3144
310,8
310,6
309,7
309,1
308,3
307,9
307.,4
307,4
306,9
306,9
306,8
306,7



14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53

Verstege,Sabine
Bittscheidt,Norbert
Zirwes,Claudia
Besser,Ronny
Kihn,Oksana
Verloh,Gregor

Schulte Sasse, Thomas
Krall,Herbert
Leimser,Maik
Timmes,Jennifer Linda
Dietze,Detlev

Herzog jun.,Karl-Heinz
Timmes,Gloria Denise
Sengekamp,Tim
Middeldorf,Elmar
Lichte,Dorothea
Ehmer,Harry

Konopka jun.,Klaus
Peuser,Lars
Beermann,Wilhelm
Tholen,Jutta
Lucas,August
Buttler,Jennifer
Stelmaszyk,Jurgen
Hampel, Timm
Licke,Thomas
Kremer,Peter
Gerlach,Dirk
Holland,Ulrich
Prazek,Dominik
Feldhoff,Andrea
Eckert,Klaus-Peter
Hermann,Ulrike
Becker,Christian
Prucha,Mike
Impekoven,Manfred
Cieholewski,Peter
Schulte Sasse,Ludger
Schmidt,Nicola
Musielak-Scharf,Ursula

ABSG Recklinghausen von 1387 e.V.

SV Natrop-Pelkum

SpSch Horneburg-Datteln e.V.

BSG Meckinghoven e.V.

BSG Meckinghoven e.V.

ABSG Recklinghausen von 1387 e.V.

BSG Hochlar 1860 e.V.

BSG Bruch e.V.

BSG Stuckenbusch-Hochlarmark e.V.

BSG Bruch e.V.

BSG Bruch e.V.

BSG Meckinghoven e.V.

BSG Bruch e.V.

BSG Meckinghoven e.V.

SpSch Brockenscheidt-Leveringhausen e.V.
BSG Bruch e.V.

SpSch Brockenscheidt-Leveringhausen e.V.
BSG Stuckenbusch-Hochlarmark e.V.
SpSch Brockenscheidt-Leveringhausen e.V.
SpSch Brockenscheidt-Leveringhausen e.V.
ABSG Recklinghausen von 1387 e.V.
SpSch Horneburg-Datteln e.V.

BSG Meckinghoven e.V.

SGi Erkenschwick e.V.

ABSG Recklinghausen von 1387 e.V.

BSG Bruch e.V.

BSG Hochlar 1860 e.V.

SpSch Brockenscheidt-Leveringhausen e.V.
BSG Hochlar 1860 e.V.

BSG Meckinghoven e.V.

SGi Erkenschwick e.V.

BSG Hochlar 1860 e.V.

BSG Hochlar 1860 e.V.

SV Natrop-Pelkum

BSG Meckinghoven e.V.

BSG Hochlar 1860 e.V.

SpSch Brockenscheidt-Leveringhausen e.V.
BSG Hochlar 1860 e.V.

SV Natrop-Pelkum

BSG Bruch e.V.

311,6
2994
307,3
305,7
306,9
305,8
307,3
305,4
306
306,3
296,9
302,8
301,1
303
305,1
300
300
301,7
302,1
290,9
204,2
300,8
299,2
293,5
297.,5
296,5
302,4
303,6
2877
288,9
296,2
2934
283,9
289,5
295,8
287.,5
276,3
2927
2791
287,8

302,7
311,8
303,9
302,3
308,5
301,8
303,1
304,2
305,8
301,8
303,9
303,5
301,2
301,2
301,8
300,3
303,9
306,8
298,6
305,3
303,4
295,8
303,2
299
296,9
294,5
304
2917
2977
301,8
301,6
300,4
296,9
2047
290,2
284,8
292,5
287,5
285,7
283,7

304,2
304,8
304,5
307,4
298,7
305,4
302,3
301,8
297,2
300,5
307,6
301
304,2
301,6
296,4
302,8
299,2
294,6
302,3
305,8
303,2
303,7
293,6
301,2
2991
2984
2819
2927
302,1
296,5
289,3
2921
300,8
296,4
286,3
295
296,2
283,2
296,2
266,3
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918,5
916
915,7
915,4
914,1
913
912,7
911,4
909
908,6
908,4
907,3
906,5
905,8
903,3
903,1
903,1
903,1
903
902
900,8
900,3
896
893,7
893,5
889,4
888,3
888
887.,5
887,2
887,1
885,9
881,6
880,6
872,3
867,3
865
863,4
861
837,8

306,1
305,3
305,2
305,1
304,7
304,3
304,2
303,8
303,0
302,8
302,8
302,4
302,1
301,9
301,1
301,0
301,0
301,0
301,0
300,6
300,2
300,1
298,6
297.9
297.,8
296,4
296,1
296,0
295,8
2957
20957
295,3
293,8
293,5
290,7
289,1
288,3
287.,8
287,0
279,2



54
55
56
57
58
59
60

Berndt,Reiner
Reincke,Bianca
Neumann,Thomas
Eifert,Michael
Block,Johannes
Pirchner,Agnes
Trines,Martin

BSG Bruch e.V.

BSG Bruch e.V.

SpSch Horneburg-Datteln e.V.
BSG Hochlar 1860 e.V.

SpSch Brockenscheidt-Leveringhausen e.V.

SpSch Horneburg-Datteln e.V.

SpSch Brockenscheidt-Leveringhausen e.V.

305,1
304,2

300,9

302,5
300,5

310,1

302,2
2973
306,7
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615,2
606,1
600,2
598,2
306,7
302,5
300,5

307,6
303,0
300,1
299,1
306,7
302,5
300,5



